MÁRTON NAGY CURRICULUM VITAE



Born 9th May 1976, Szolnok

Marital status Married, father of two children

Education	
1994 – 1999	Budapest University of Economics

Professional career

2022 –	Minister for Economic Development
2020 – 2022	Chief Advisor to the Prime Minister
2015 – 2020	Magyar Nemzeti Bank, Deputy Governor
2013 – 2015	Magyar Nemzeti Bank, Executive Director
2010 - 2013	Magyar Nemzeti Bank, Director
2006 – 2010	Magyar Nemzeti Bank, Deputy Head
2002 – 2006	Magyar Nemzeti Bank, Senior Economic Expert
2000 – 2002	ING Group, Senior Analyst
1998 – 2000	Government Debt Management Agency, Macroeconomic Analyst

International and board memberships

2021 –	MOL Hungarian Oil and Gas Public Limited Company, Audit Committee and
	Member of the Supervisory Board
2021 – 2022	Hungarian National Asset Management Inc., Chairman of the
Su	Supervisory Board
2020 – 2022	Garantiqa Creditgarantee Closed Co. Ltd, Chairman of the Board
2015 – 2020	Magyar Nemzeti Bank's Monetary Council, Member of the Board
2015 – 2020	KELER Ltd. and KELER CCP Ltd., Member of the Board
2015 – 2016	National Deposit Insurance Fund of Hungary, Member of the Board
2015 – 2016	Resolution Fund, Member of the Board
2015 – 2020	Hungarian Mint Ltd., Chairman of the Board
2015 – 2017	Budapest Stock Exchange Ltd., Chairman of the Board
2014 – 2020	Hungarian Economic Association, Chairman of the Financial Section
2013 – 2020	Financial Stability Board, Member of the Board
2013 – 2020	Investor Protection Fund, Member of the Board
2012 – 2015	European Banking Authority, Voting Member

Foreign language spoken English